One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2017-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 05/14/24 1 of 3
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
D1.3.42
TRAC-MASTER®

ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp  50W max. PAR20 lamp.
Ordering Examples: T1020 E26 10W WH, T1020 TEK E26 50W BL
Notes:
1	 TEK not compatible with T40N.
2	 Add finish code to complete catalog number (Example: T40N WH).
Series Mounting Adapter Lamp Type Wattage Rating Finish
T1020 PAR20
Gimbal Ring
(Blank) Universal 120V
Trac Adapter
TEK1 TEK 120V Trac
Adapter
GTYPE G-Type Trac
Adapter
HTYPE H-Type Trac
Adapter
LTYPE L-Type Trac
Adapter
E26 Edison Screw-In
Base
10W 10W Max.
50W 50W Max.
(E26 Lamp
Type only)
BL Black
SL Silver
WH White
Accessories
T40N 2 Monopoint Canopy
See specification sheet D1.2.2 for details.
Other accessories can be found on specification sheet D1.2.0.
2 1/4"
7 1/8"
2 5/8"
6 1/16"
2"
7 9/16"
5 7/8"
4 5/8"
6 3/8"
1 7/8"
6 1/2"
4 5/8"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp  75W max. PAR30S short-neck lamp.
Ordering Examples: T1031S E26 18W WH, T1031S TEK E26 75W BL
Notes:
1	 TEK not compatible with T40N.
2	 Filters, lenses and louver require Accessory Ring for installation.
3	 Add finish code to complete catalog number (Example: T40N WH).
Series Mounting Adapter Lamp Type Wattage Rating Finish
T1031S PAR30S
Gimbal Ring
(Blank) Universal 120V
Trac Adapter
TEK1 TEK 120V Trac
Adapter
GTYPE G-Type Trac
Adapter
HTYPE H-Type Trac
Adapter
LTYPE L-Type Trac
Adapter
E26 Edison Screw-In
Base
18W 18W Max.
75W 75W Max.
(E26 Lamp
Type only)
BL Black
SL Silver
WH White
Accessories
TAH BLCK 469 Accessory Ring - Black
HCLBL 4692 Hexagonal Cell Louver - Black
CCLBL 4692 Cube  Cell Louver - Black
XBAFLBL 4692 Cross Baffle - Black
SNOOTBL 4692 Snoot - Black
EYEBROWBL 4692 Eyebrow - Black
CGF 4692 Color Glass Filters
DGF 4692 Dichroic Glass Filters
UVF 4692 UV Filter
DIFF 4692 Diffusion Lens
SOLITE 4692 Uniformity Lens
PRISM 4692 Prismatic Spread Lens
LSPREAD 4692 Linear Spread Lens
T40N3 Monopoint Canopy
See specification sheet D1.2.2 for details.
Other accessories can be found on specification sheet D1.2.0.
D1.3.42
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2017-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 05/14/24 3 of 3
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
DIE CAST GIMBAL RING
PAR LAMPHOLDERS
T1020, T1030, T1031S and T1038
2 1/4"
7 1/8"
2 5/8"
6 1/16"
2"
7 9/16"
5 7/8"
4 5/8"
6 3/8"
1 7/8"
6 1/2"
4 5/8"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp  75W max. PAR30L long-neck lamp.
Ordering Examples: T1030 E26 18W WH, T1030 TEK E26 75W BL
Notes:
1	 TEK not compatible with T40N.
2	 Filters, lenses and louver require Accessory Ring for installation.
3	 Add finish code to complete catalog number (Example: T40N WH).
Series Mounting Adapter Lamp Type Wattage Rating Finish
T1030 PAR30L
Gimbal Ring
(Blank) Universal 120V
Trac Adapter
TEK1 TEK 120V Trac
Adapter
GTYPE G-Type Trac
Adapter
HTYPE H-Type Trac
Adapter
LTYPE L-Type Trac
Adapter
E26 Edison Screw-In
Base
18W 18W Max.
75W 75W Max.
(E26 Lamp
Type only)
BL Black
SL Silver
WH White
Accessories
TAH BLCK 469 Accessory Ring - Black
HCLBL 4692 Hexagonal Cell Louver - Black
CCLBL 4692 Cube  Cell Louver - Black
XBAFLBL 4692 Cross Baffle - Black
SNOOTBL 4692 Snoot - Black
EYEBROWBL 4692 Eyebrow - Black
CGF 4692 Color Glass Filters
DGF 4692 Dichroic Glass Filters
UVF 4692 UV Filter
DIFF 4692 Diffusion Lens
SOLITE 4692 Uniformity Lens
PRISM 4692 Prismatic Spread Lens
LSPREAD 4692 Linear Spread Lens
T40N3 Monopoint Canopy
See specification sheet D1.2.2 for details.
Other accessories can be found on specification sheet D1.2.0.
2 1/4"
7 1/8"
2 5/8"
6 1/16"
2"
7 9/16"
5 7/8"
4 5/8"
6 3/8"
1 7/8"
6 1/2"
4 5/8"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp  150W max. PAR38 lamp.
Ordering Examples: T1038 E26 25W WH, T1038 TEK E26 150W BL
Notes:
1	 TEK not compatible with T40N.
2	 Filters, lenses and louver require Accessory Ring for installation.
3	 Add finish code to complete catalog number (Example: T40N WH).
Series Mounting Adapter Lamp Type Wattage Rating Finish
T1038 Gimbal Ring (Blank) Universal 120V
Trac Adapter
TEK1 TEK 120V Trac
Adapter
GTYPE G-Type Trac
Adapter
HTYPE H-Type Trac
Adapter
LTYPE L-Type Trac
Adapter
E26 Edison Screw-In
Base
25W 25W Max.
150W 150W Max.
(E26 Lamp
Type only)
BL Black
SL Silver
WH White
Accessories
TAH BLCK 550 Accessory Ring - Black
CCLBL 5502 Cube  Cell Louver - Black
CGF 5502 Color Glass Filters
T40N3 Monopoint Canopy
See specification sheet D1.2.2 for details.
Other accessories can be found on specification sheet D1.2.0.